
Datenblatt

Laufrad SPF 1400/1500, für Aqualift Hebeanlagen

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 680643
GTIN: 4026092081976
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Laufrad SPF 1400/1500, für Aqualift Hebeanlagen

Allgemeine Merkmale
Material Grauguss

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Durchmesser
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

1,8 kg
1,85 kg
162 mm
340 mm
250 mm
40 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

15.05.2025 1


